The fiscal year for the Sunapee-Ragged-Kearsarge Greenway Coalition is the same as the calendar year, 01 January. To become a member of the Greenway- please print out the application form below fill it out, and mail to the address above with a check for the appropriate amount. Thank you for supporting the Greenway.

The Sunapee-Ragged-Kearsarge-Greenway Coalition

Membership renewalnew <i>member from our website (www.srkg.com)</i>		
Name(s) (please print)	\$	Individual (\$10)
	\$	Family (\$15)
Address	\$	Lifetime (\$150)
	\$	Guidebook Purchase (\$12)
	\$	Additional Contribution
	\$	TOTAL

Phone Email

Please make check payable to:
"SRK Greenway Coalition" Send to:
SRK Greenway Coalition PO Box 1684
New London, NH 03257-1684